

ITEM NO.104

Court 6 (Video Conferencing)

SECTION II-A

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Criminal Appeal No.784/2010

VIKRAM SINGH & ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

THE STATE OF MADHYA PRADESH S.H.O.

Respondent(s)

Date : 08-02-2022 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJAY KISHAN KAUL  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE M.M. SUNDRESH

For Appellant(s) Mrs. Rachana Joshi Issar, AOR

For Respondent(s) Ms. Ankita Chaudhary, (DY AG)  
Mr. Gopal Jha, AOR  
Mr. Nishant Verma, Adv.  
Mr. Shreyash Bhardwaj, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Heard learned counsel for the appellant(s) in part for  
about 30 minutes.

List as part-heard tomorrow i.e. 09.2.2022.

(RASHMI DHYANI)  
COURT MASTER

(POONAM VAID)  
COURT MASTER